M n for the Algebrasic Content of the Algebr



USP – São Paulo, Brazil – 17 to 23 July 2015

Research Group Jorge André Swieca

Certificate

We hereby certify that **Sébastien Breteaux**, from **Basque Center for Applied Mathematics**, **Bilbao**, **Spain**, participated in the Satellite Conference "Operator Algebras and Quantum Physics", held at the University of São Paulo, São Paulo, Brazil, from the 17th to the 23rd of July, 2015, and presented therein the poster intitled **"Kinetic Energy Estimates for the Accuracy of the Time-Dependent Hartree-Fock Approximation with Coulomb Interaction"**.

São Paulo, July 23rd 2015.

João Carlos Alves Barata

João Carlos Alves Barata on behalf of the Organizing Committee



M n for the A Satellite Conference to the XVIII International Congress on Mathematical Physics



USP – São Paulo, Brazil – 17 to 23 July 2015

Research Group Jorge André Swieca

Certificate

We hereby certify that **Marcos Brum**, from **Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro, Brazi**l, participated in the Satellite Conference "Operator Algebras and Quantum Physics", held at the University of São Paulo, São Paulo, Brazil, from the 17th to the 23rd of July, 2015, and presented therein the poster intitled **"Hadamard State in Schwarzschild-de Sitter Spacetime"**.

São Paulo, July 23rd 2015.

João Carlos Alves Barata

João Carlos Alves Barata on behalf of the Organizing Committee



M n for the A Satellite Conference to the XVIII International Congress on Mathematical Physics



USP – São Paulo, Brazil – 17 to 23 July 2015

Research Group Jorge André Swieca

Certificate

We hereby certify that **Pushpa Kalauni**, from **IFUSP – Universidade de São Paulo, Brazil**, participated in the Satellite Conference "Operator Algebras and Quantum Physics", held at the University of São Paulo, São Paulo, Brazil, from the 17th to the 23rd of July, 2015, and presented therein the poster intitled **"Supersymmetry, Shape Invariance and the Solubility of the Hypergeometric Equation"**.

São Paulo, July 23rd 2015.

João Carlos Alves Barata

João Carlos Alves Barata on behalf of the Organizing Committee

